Date Issued
03/29/2021
03/01/2021
03/01/2021
03/04/2021
03/04/2021
03/08/2021
03/17/2021
03/09/2021
03/17/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/12/2021
03/23/2021
03/24/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/17/2021
03/18/2021
03/22/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
03/30/2021

PERMIT NUM
BLD20-187
BLD2021-0037
BLD2021-0040
BLD2021-0042
BLD2021-0043
BLD2021-0045
BLD2021-0046
BLD2021-0047
BLD2021-0049
BLD2021-0050
BLD2021-0051
BLD2021-0052
BLD2021-0054
BLD2021-0055
BLD2021-0056
BLD2021-0057
BLD2021-0058
BLD2021-0060
BLD2021-0061
BLD2021-0063
BLD2021-0064
BLD2021-0065

Primary Address

1200 HAZEL ST, KELSO
908 ELIZABETH ST, KELSO
2233 TALLEY WAY, KELSO
202 PACIFIC AVE N, KELSO
100 CORDUROY RD, KELSO
501 4TH AVE S, KELSO
501 MAIN ST W, KELSO
204 5TH AVE N, KELSO
25 JONES RD, KELSO

406 8TH AVE N, KELSO
309 OAK ST, KELSO

2010 SUNRISE ST, KELSO
1200 HAZEL ST, KELSO
816 KELSO AVE N, KELSO
315 2ND AVE NW, KELSO
1200 HAZEL ST, KELSO
207 5TH AVE SW, KELSO
1503 LORD ST, KELSO
503 ROYAL ST, KELSO
202 ELM ST, KELSO

701 5TH AVE S, KELSO
125 CRESCENT DR, KELSO

Sub Type

COMMERCIAL USE/STRUCTURE

RESI-OTHE-REMO
COMM-MECH-ALTE
COMM-OTHE-ALTE
RESI-FIRE-NEW
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
COMM-ACCE-ALTE
COMM-MECH-ALTE
RESI-MECH-ALTE
RESI-PLUM-ALTE
COMM-MECH-ADDI
RESI-MECH-ALTE
COMM-PLUM-NEW
RESI-SING-REMO
RESI-SING-REMO
COMM-MECH-NEW
RESI-PLUM-ALTE
RESI-MECH-ALTE
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-OTHE-REMO
RESI-RE-R-ALTE



Project

1200 HAZEL ST - 5000 Sq Ft Office building & 5000 SQ FT pre-engineered metal Shop- Plumbing & Mechanical sep
Replace patio door in bedroom with standard window. Replace living room window with patio door. Random spot
Replace existing 250k BTU hanging heater w/new 250k BTU clean burn waste oil furnace in same location

On existing rooftop; Replace/Install 3 Antennas, Replace/Install 3 RRU's, Install 12 Fiber Jumpers, Install 3 HSC 2.0
INSTALL NEW FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN RESIDENTIAL UNITS 5 AND 6 OF EXISTING BUILDING FOR NFPA 13R
Tear off and reroof Residential roof

Like for like replacement of 3 rooftop HVAC units, New units within 100 Ibs of existing units

Install air handler and heat pump next to existing duct work

Remove & replace heat pump and air handler with new like in kind

Replace main sewer line from house to ROW to fix break and update

311 Oak Street- Install new HVAC system - indoor & outdoor units

Replace heat pump system, like in kind

Plumbing for new office and storage building

Replace dry rot, insulation, windows, siding, roof, plumbing, drywall, fence

Build an internal wall to create another bedroom- framing, insulation, sheetrock

2 Heat pumps and air handlers in main building, Ductless w/ 2 heads in the shop

Repair or replace sewer line

Replace furnace like for like

Re-roof 11 squares

Reroof - 18 SQ

Adding sheetrock to majority of downstairs and all of upstairs. Adding restroom to existing room upstairs - change
Reroof - 24 squares



APPLICANT- BUSINESS
AES HOLDINGS LLC
SGF Investments LLC
CARSON

T-MOBILE USA INC
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST
T&G ROOFING LLC

FELTON'S HEATING AND COOLING
CARLSON'S HEATING & A/CINC

CUSTOM HEATING & COOLING LLC
TWIN CITY SERVICE CO INC
STEWART MECHANICAL INC
UNIQUE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
STEWART MECHANICAL INC
COMFORT AIR INC

ROOF DOCTOR INC THE

ALL TOP ROOFING INC

APPLICANT- NAME

Gina Foister

HOLLIE BONE

HANNAH KAMPH
JASON SAMPSON
MICHAEL REED POWELL

BRIAN FELTON

ANDREA WALLACE

Kyle Neill

JOSHUA GERALD BRYANT
JOEL LEININGER

KEITH WILLIAM STEWART
Jerry Baker

Crystal (POA) Roberts
Michael Shaw

CLARKE BRIAN

Lori Wingate

BODINE JAMES L ETAL
Elaine

FALKENSTEIN BRAD

WILFRED THEODORE Il LUCIER

Total Valuation
$1,000,000.00

$6,500.00
$0.00
$75,000.00
$28,000.00
$1,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$65,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$825.00
$1,350.00
$25,000.00
$1,800.00

$1,205,625.00



Total Permit Fees
$12,644.51
$324.04
$48.00
$1,814.83
$1,845.50
$142.29
$113.00
$93.00
$68.00
$37.00
$68.00
$68.00
$1,226.48
$1,640.57
$58.14
$198.00
$37.00
$48.00
$86.19
$121.25
$882.40
$149.30
$21,713.50



